
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.461 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $73.00 5

2 23.516 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $44.00 4

3 28.2 Wills, Amber Bennie $29.00 3

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00

0 20.477 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00

0 21.036 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 21.101 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 23.554 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

0 23.788 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 26.032 Hauser, Tiera Fury $0.00 0

0 27.084 Fobes, Payton Nugget $0.00 0

0 27.843 Barkholtz, Amanda Billy $0.00 0

0 33.076 Hauser, Tiera Whodat $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.468 Champeau, John Jasta $81.00 5

2 21.097 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $49.00 4

3 21.396 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $32.00 3

4 21.726 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 2

5 22.113 Hill, Kelli Drifter $0.00 1

6 22.396 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

2D

1 22.82 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $108.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 0 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 0 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

0 20.329 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 21.036 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 21.459 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

0 21.674 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 23.768 Serotzke, Craig Roxey $0.00 0

0 25.076 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 27.485 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 70.682 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.97 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $118.00 5

2 13.056 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $98.00 4

3 13.178 Doll, Kelly Toy $78.00 3

4 13.21 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $59.00 2

5 13.241 Hellenbrand, Autumn MJC Last Red Rose $39.00 1

6 13.261 Knauf, Krisy $0.00 0

7 13.266 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0

8 13.296 Nice, Brittnay Chole $0.00 0

9 13.319 Smedberg, Lori Hollywood $0.00 0

10 13.341 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

11 13.344 Sikraji, Jessica Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0

12 13.359 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

13 13.403 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

14 13.453 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

2D

1 13.565 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $101.00 5

2 13.592 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $84.00 4

3 13.744 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $67.00 3

4 13.789 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $50.00 0

5 13.819 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $34.00 2

6 13.837 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

7 13.84 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $0.00 1

8 13.902 Nice, Brittnay Gracie $0.00 0

9 13.918 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

10 13.929 Hill, Kelli Drifter $0.00 0

11 13.938 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

12 13.958 Teigen, Kollie MP Drifters Parr Gal $0.00 0

3D

1 13.971 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $67.00 5

2 13.976 Lewis, Dawn Rio $56.00 4

3 14.013 Engle, Cortney Monte Blanc $45.00 3

4 14.154 Wortner, Patti Jet $34.00 2

5 14.195 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $22.00 1

6 14.225 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

7 14.334 Vondra, Colleen Squeaks $0.00 0

8 14.379 Pyse, Dusty Mo Money $0.00 0

9 14.404 Henrichs, Jordan Peanut $0.00 0

10 14.408 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 0

4D

1 14.48 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $50.00 5

2 14.592 Nice, Brittnay M $42.00 4

3 14.723 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $34.00 3

4 14.91 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $25.00 2



5 15.028 Vondra, Colleen Lakewood Fame $17.00 1

6 15.139 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

7 15.203 LePak, Amanda Texas Seis $0.00 0

8 15.321 Wills, Amber Bennie $0.00 0

9 15.528 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

10 15.694 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

11 16.169 Fletcher, Erica Twenty-Eight $0.00 0

12 17.15 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.17 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.332 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 0

0 13.535 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

0 13.582 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

0 13.672 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.795 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 14.25 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.406 Redenius, Heather BC Cynful Red Rosa $0.00 0

0 14.582 Knauf, Krisy CYCLOPSE $0.00 0

0 14.709 Asdigian, Stevie Fuzz $0.00 0

0 14.953 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

0 17.56 Henrichs, Jordan Sedona $0.00 0

0 18.935 Knauf, Krisy Luna $0.00 0

0 37.341 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.97 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $61.00 5

2 13.416 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 4

2D

1 13.546 Lewis, Dawn Rio $36.00 5

2 13.565 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 4

3D

1 14.154 Wortner, Patti Jet $24.00 5

2 14.632 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 4

3 25.317 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.332 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 0

0 15.663 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.178 Doll, Kelly Toy $71.00 5

2 13.21 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $43.00 4

3 13.266 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $28.00 3

4 13.341 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 2

5 13.359 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

6 13.403 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 1

7 13.491 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $0.00 0

2D

1 13.736 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $43.00 5

2 13.938 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $26.00 4

3 13.989 Vondra, Colleen Pie $17.00 3

4 14.056 LePak, Amanda Texas Seis $0.00 2

3D

1 14.327 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $28.00 5

2 14.404 Henrichs, Jordan Peanut $17.00 4

3 14.48 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $11.00 0

4 14.698 Nice, Brittnay M $0.00 3

5 15.276 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00 2

6 16.356 Henrichs, Jordan Sedona $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.17 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.535 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

0 14.25 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.281 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.147 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $84.00

2 13.416 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $51.00

3 13.592 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $34.00

2D

1 13.819 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $51.00

2 13.837 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $30.00

3 14.089 Lewis, Ellie Dually $20.00

3D

1 14.476 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $27.00

2 14.679 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $20.00

3 15.139 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $14.00

4 15.207 Montefelt, Hannah Waco $7.00

5 15.403 Barkholtz, Amanda Billy $0.00

6 15.465 Hauser, Tiera Whodat $0.00

7 15.528 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00

8 15.635 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00

9 15.674 Fletcher, Erica Twenty-Eight $0.00

10 16.166 Ostermeier, Emily Bar Hopping Leo $0.00

11 16.182 Wills, Amber Bennie $0.00

12 16.661 Dyreson, Ava Little Bit $0.00

13 16.786 Fobes, Payton Nugget $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.967 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 13.505 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $0.00

0 13.899 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00

0 14.374 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00

0 15.133 Asdigian, Stevie Fuzz $0.00

0 15.228 Hauser, Tiera Fury $0.00
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Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.97 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $99.00 5

2 13.21 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $74.00 4

3 13.241 Hellenbrand, Autumn MJC Last Red Rose $49.00 3

4 13.266 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $25.00 2

5 13.341 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 1

6 13.369 Nice, Brittnay Chole $0.00 0

7 13.37 Nice, Brittnay Gracie $0.00 0

8 13.416 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00 0

2D

1 13.491 Hambley, Jolene Steelyn Firewater $85.00 5

2 13.592 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $64.00 4

3 13.654 Hill, Kelli Drifter $42.00 3

4 13.731 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $21.00 2

5 13.736 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

6 13.819 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 1

7 13.837 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

8 13.938 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

3D

1 14.154 Wortner, Patti Jet $71.00 5

2 14.288 Vondra, Colleen Lakewood Fame $42.00 4

3 14.404 Henrichs, Jordan Peanut $28.00 3

4D

1 14.48 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $42.00 5

2 14.49 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $32.00 4

3 14.67 Pyse, Dusty Mo Money $21.00 3

4 14.713 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $11.00 2

5 15.528 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 1

6 15.571 Wills, Amber Bennie $0.00 0

7 16.01 Ostermeier, Emily Bar Hopping Leo $0.00 0

8 16.702 Fletcher, Erica Twenty-Eight $0.00 0

9 16.746 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

10 20.668 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.967 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.332 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00 0

0 13.505 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $0.00 0

0 13.899 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 14.25 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 20.594 Engle, Cortney Monte Blanc $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.107 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $51.00 5

2 21.482 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $30.00 4

3 21.534 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $20.00 3

4 21.828 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 2

5 24.723 Schweitzer, Cheyenne Magic $0.00 1

6 40.263 Schweitzer, Cheyenne Cowboy $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 24.716 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 29.194 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

0 38.493 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.107 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $77.00 5

2 20.425 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $46.00 4

3 20.439 Champeau, John Jasta $31.00 3

4 21.482 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 2

5 22.102 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 1

2D

1 24.812 Serotzke, Craig Roxey $51.00 5

2 25.405 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $31.00 4

3 30.274 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $20.00 3

4 36.96 Knuffman, Scotia Trister $0.00 2

5 46.529 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 22.23 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 22.811 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

0 23.63 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

0 24.888 Schweitzer, Cheyenne Magic $0.00 0

0 31.95 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 35.567 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

0 37.587 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.129 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $101.00 5

2 13.197 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $76.00 4

3 13.225 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $51.00 3

4 13.227 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $25.00 2

5 13.426 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 1

6 13.493 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

7 13.499 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

8 13.568 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

2D

1 13.658 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $87.00 5

2 13.704 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $65.00 4

3 13.707 Champeau, John Jasta $43.00 3

4 13.718 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $22.00 2

5 13.781 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 1

6 13.867 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

7 13.924 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 0

8 13.927 Teigen, Kollie MP Drifters Parr Gal $0.00 0

9 13.982 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $0.00 0

10 13.997 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00 0

3D

1 14.246 Sander, Tori Jetta $58.00 5

2 14.453 Teigen, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $43.00 4

3 14.517 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $29.00 3

4 14.579 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $14.00 2

4D

1 14.684 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $43.00 5

2 14.773 Woods, Ashlee Peach $33.00 4

3 14.805 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $22.00 3

4 15.039 Wanish, Justine Baja $11.00 2

5 15.063 Serotzke, Craig Roxey $0.00 1

6 15.077 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

7 15.573 Zaimi, Kat Uzi $0.00 0

8 15.611 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

9 15.681 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

10 15.898 Wilderman, Clair Lena $0.00 0

11 17.758 Knuffman, Scotia Trister $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.08 Knauf, Krisy Hades $0.00 0

0 13.209 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 13.399 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $0.00 0

0 16.454 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

0 21.897 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0



0 26.523 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.704 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $32.00 5

2 13.781 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 4

2D

3D

1 14.87 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $21.00 5

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.207 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.189 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $53.00 5

2 13.227 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $35.00 4

3 13.493 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

2D

1 13.707 Champeau, John Jasta $32.00 5

2 14.108 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $21.00 4

3 14.12 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 3

3D

1 14.246 Sander, Tori Jetta $21.00 5

2 14.656 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $14.00 4

3 14.684 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.08 Knauf, Krisy Hades $0.00 0

0 13.209 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

0 13.726 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00 0

0 16.454 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.225 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $68.00 5

2 13.348 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $41.00 4

3 13.48 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $27.00 3

4 13.499 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 2

5 13.568 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 1

6 13.658 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

2D

3D

1 14.517 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $45.00 5

2 15.032 Wilderman, Clair Lena $27.00 4

3 15.077 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $18.00 3

4 15.117 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 2

5 15.466 Montefelt, Hannah Waco $0.00 1

6 15.611 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

7 16.089 Schweitzer, Cheyenne Magic $0.00 0

8 21.398 Schweitzer, Cheyenne Cowboy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.385 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 13.654 Campbell, Courtney Elmo $0.00 0

0 13.851 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.227 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $78.00 5

2 13.48 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $47.00 4

3 13.499 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $31.00 3

4 13.568 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 2

5 13.658 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

6 13.707 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 1

$0.00 0

2D 13.781 Wortner, Patti Jet

1 13.927 Teigen, Kollie MP Drifters Parr Gal $67.00 5

2 13.971 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $40.00 4

3 13.982 Heinke, Paige Im A Sassy Fling $27.00 3

4 14.085 Thompson, Ashley Kahlua $0.00 2

5 $0.00 1

3D 14.246 Sander, Tori Jetta

1 14.262 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $44.00 5

2 14.517 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $27.00 4

3 14.548 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $18.00 3

4 14.684 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00 2

5 $0.00 1

4D 15.032 Wilderman, Clair Lena

1 23.334 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $40.00 5

2 $27.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified 13.654 Campbell, Courtney Elmo

0 16.454 Drees, Melissa Moonshine $0.00 0

0 13.426 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 $0.00




